
>



>

������
��	
�����������

�������������������������������� ��!"�����	��#��$�!"�	�������������������� ��!"�����������
���!�����������$�������������%������������&�'()�%

�����*��������������*�����+����,������
��+���,,�
��+���
�����+
��
�-����������
��,

�� ������	�
������������� ��
��+���,,�
��+���
�����+
�� �����	���
�����������	�
������������� ����������
�� �����������������
��
����������������  ��������	�!���������		����"�#$!%&�'(��

��
�������������)������
*� !��������+������������,������,����'�� ,�����-.����/,!��0�01

+����	�
����������	�
�������������
�� ���������	������)��������		�
����������
���' ���������������!����������.

�		�
��2�	����3��	�
������������� *� ��)���,���"�4�������� �����5�����4�����"�/�4�%�6���
4���"��&�'(���%0�����"�-���.��)�'

1� +���'7��
��
�����
�����������������
��	 1����)�������������������������	��������������	

������������� 6��8�'��������'�!�������,���9������'�.��
�������

��'���.��
��%:+
0� ;������������	�
'�������	�����'7��
� ����<�������"�����

����'��������
���
�� �����������)����������������	��������'7��
� �/��.�&��
�������

���	�������'��
��)���������������'��������	�������' ������.�+..+�+/�%����+/%/���������0%��������
�� �������������%���'��	���������������'���� ��������.�!����=���+���������'�!����"��*��<'���"

���	�������'"������)��������������.���� <'��������"����"�>�,�������#���"�&�'(���%�0���0�
�/�������.�(��
���?()�����

��� �������������%���'�����������	���
�����������
� ��������.�!����=���+���������'�!����"��0��<'���"
������������������'��������	�������' <'��������"����"�>�,�������#���"�&�'(���%�0���0�

�/�������.��
'��������'���?)���'�
��
��� ,�������	���������������	�
'���� ������)�������
��� !'�������	�
�������"��	����"�������
'�����2�3 ������'�
��'�����������	���������7��'��'���������+#/�

�	����%��
����21�3��	���
������"���
�������
�����������������'��������	�������'

��� �������	�+���'7��
��/��	�������'�������	����� ������'�
��'�����������	���������7��'��'���������+#/�
�
��������������#���������7���	�
����������
��
'����29�����������	�����
��
'���3

�*� ��%�#�'�7���<�������� ��%�0�1����#�.����@�����������)�7�������������'����
��"��!�����������.������������7����������������

�1%�����'���	�������A�������������7������ �1%�������'�
��'�����������	���������7��'��'���������+#/
�������7��'��'���@

���
������������)�7���������������'�!�������,���9������'����������������
�����
������	���
�������
����'7��
������'��������
�����	� 
,����#����'�+�����,���������1����)��������
9���
���������	��!
�����������������
�/����������������
�''���������������������
'�������������	���������	���
'(����������'(')�����������������'��������	�������'������������������������)�����������������
9���	����
��'�
�����������''������������
'�������������	�����'�
����
���������'����''������
�����������������
���
'�������������	����������"���������������'�
����
�������
��	����
��'�
���������'��)��)�����
'���"����'������)�������������������"����''�����
������
���
���	����������
����������7��	��������)�������������'7��
�����	�������'��'������)�������������������
�������������
����������7���	����
'����B���
�	��
'���C����<����!�%�������'�
��'�����������	���������7��'��'���������+#/�
,�1/�������������������/����������$���������!���/������������!��$��������2

3��!����+����
������/��������������������������������/'�
�@������)�������"�&�'(��

Regd. Office.: Valecha Chambers, 4th Floor New Link Road, Andheri (W) Mumbai-400053.
(CIN - U74900MH2010PTC202289)

MODIFICATION IN SALE NOTICE
VALECHA LM TOLL PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

This is in modification to the Sale Notice published on June 25, 2021 in Business Standard
(All India Edition) and The Economic Times (All India Edition) and on June 26, 2021 in
Loksatta (Maharashtra Edition), Sandesh (Gujarat Edition) and Patrika (Madhya Pradesh
Edition) w.r.t. the sale of assets owned by Valecha LM Toll Private Limited (in liquidation) 
(“Corporate Debtor”). It is intimated that the last date for submission of
Expression of Interest has been extended from August 09, 2021 to August 24, 2021
and the date of E-auction has been extended from August 12, 2021 to August 27, 2021.
The revised timelines are mentioned in the modified Sale Notice and the E-auction
Process Document (updated) uploaded on the portal of e-auction service provider,
Linkstar Infosys Private Limited at https://eauctions.co.in/
This modification be read in consonance with the aforestated Sale Notice, modified Sale notice
published on August 09, 2021 and E-auction process document dated June 26, 2021 and modified
on August 07, 2021 as updated on the portal of the auction site.
Date and Place: August 07, 2021, Nashik Sd/-

Udayraj Patwardhan
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00024/2016-17/10057

Liquidator of Valecha LM Toll Pvt Ltd (in liquidation)
Name, Address and e-mail of the
Liquidator, as registered with the Board:
Name: Mr. Udayraj Patwardhan
Address: Sumedha Management
Solutions Private Limited C 703, Marathon 
Innova, Lower Parel West, Mumbai-400 013 

Address and e-mail to be used for 
correspondence with the Liquidator:
Address: Sumedha Management Solutions 
Private Limited, 809-810, 8th Floor, B Wing, 
Trade World, Kamala Mills Compound, 
Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400013
Email  ID: vlmtpl@sumedhamanagement.comEmail ID: udayraj_patwardhan@sumedhamanagement.com

���� ����	�

��
�� �������� �����	� ��������� ������� �� �����������

���������� ��	 
��� ��	 �������� �� ����� �� ����� ����	
��	 ������ �������	


������� ��	 ����������	� ����	 ��� �	�������� �� ��� ���������� ��� 
���	�����

����� ���� ������ ! "�� ��#������ #� ��� $�%������	 �� ���� &��� ���� ��� ��� ����

���� ��	 ��#'������ �� #��� "�� �()�*)����+ ��� ��������� ��
 ������� �� ����	�

��� ��
� ���� �� 
����

��	 �� ���
 �� � ���
� ,��	���	�� ��� ���� ���� ��	

��#'������ �� #��� �� �-������ �� �.�� ��/��� ���� ��� ��� ���� �	� ���� ��

�� �����	! "#��  �$�
� %&%" �� &'�&& (� �� &)�&& (��


��� �	� ��	�#� ������� ��	 ��� �������� �� ����� �� ����� ����	
��	 ������ �������	


������� ��	 ����������	��

*� ����	��� ���� +����� �	� �� �����	 ������	� (���
� ,�
��!

���(
!--�	
��,�	���	���	.�(�����	-(�������		��	����	�-

���� � &/�&#�%&%" ��-�

������ 0����� ��	��	� � 1��

��������� �� ����� ����	
��	 ������ �������	
 �������

2332 1�$	� +��! 2332-2� �&&%-2��+&&'�&-%&"4�%&"#-""&))


	Business Standard
	Business Standard_2

